AP7353D-30FS4-7 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AP7353D-30FS4-7-DG
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Manufacturer Product Number AP7353D-30FS4-7
Description LDO CMOS LOWCURR X2-DFN1010-4 (T
Detailed Description Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1 Output
 250mA X2-DFN1010-4 (Type B)

© Diodes Incorporated
AP7353
Ordering Information
AP7353X - XXX XXX - X
PackageOutput Discharge
CV4: X1-WLB0707-4
         (Type A1)
7 : Tape & Reel
Packing
Blank : Non-Discharge
D : Output Discharge
Output Voltage
18 : 1.8V
25 : 2.5V
28 : 2.8V
285 : 2.85V
29 : 2.9V
30 : 3.0V
31 : 3.1V
32 : 3.2V
33 : 3.3V
36 : 3.6V
45 : 4.5V
FS4: X2-DFN1010-4
         (Type B)
47 : 4.7V
Part Number
Package
Code
Package
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP7353-XXCV4-7 CV4 X1-WLB0707-4 (Type A1) 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7353-XXXCV4-7 CV4 X1-WLB0707-4 (Type A1) 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7353-XXFS4-7 FS4 X2-DFN1010-4 (Type B) 5,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7353-XXXFS4-7 FS4 X2-DFN1010-4 (Type B) 5,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7353D-XXCV4-7 CV4 X1-WLB0707-4 (Type A1) 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7353D-XXXCV4-7 CV4 X1-WLB0707-4 (Type A1) 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7353D-XXFS4-7 FS4 X2-DFN1010-4 (Type B) 5,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7353D-XXXFS4-7 FS4 X2-DFN1010-4 (Type B) 5,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP7353D-30FS4-7 Diodes Incorporated LDO CMOS LOWCURR X2-DFN1010-4 (T
AP7353
Document number: DS41656 Rev. 4 - 2
13 of 17
November 2022
© Diodes Incorporated
AP7353
Marking Information
(1) X1-WLB0707-4 (Type A1)
 Y : Year : 0~9
 X : Identification Code
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
   X
Y W
(Top View)
Part Number  Package Identification Code